## 119000192541

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Audiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200416181312

09/25/23--01028--006 \*\*30.00

2023 NOV -2 PM 3: 11

VISION OF CORPORATIONS

Y. SCOTT NOV - 2 2023



October 8, 2023

VICTOR PAGAN 7550 FUTURES DRIVE SUITE 206 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: CASADIEGO HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: L19000192541

We have received your document for CASADIEGO HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR). Authorized Person (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Yvette Scott Supervisor

Letter Number: 423A00023256

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration So Division of Cor			,	<b>-</b>
	CASADIEGO HOME IMPI	ROVEMENTS LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter t	o the following:		
	VICTOR PAGAN			
		Name of Person		
	QUALITY FINANCIAL A	ND TAX SERVICES LLC		
		Firm Company		
	7550 FUTURES DRIVE S	UTTE 206		207 207
		Address		DIVISION C 2023 NOV
	ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32819	819		N 0F 00 JY -2
	qualitytinancialtax@gmail.c	City/State and Zip Code		DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2023 NOV - 2 PM 3: 11
	• •	o be used for future annual report	notification)	RATION
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca			
VICTOR PAGAN		407 218-1560 at ( )	5	
Name c	d Person		ytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop tadditional copy	Status & y
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration		Street Address Registration		
Division of C			Corporations	
P () Box 633			of Tallahassee	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CASADIEGO HOME IMPI			
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited l	ny as it now appe Liability Company)	ars on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on _	07/29/2019	and assigned
florida document number			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u>	ility company l	<u>iere</u> :	
C.A.C.C. SERVICES LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the	designation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<del>.</del>		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			SECRE FALED SECRE FARY OF S DIVISION OF CORPOR 2023 NOV -2 PH
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a igent and/or the new registered office address here:	iddress on our	records, <u>enter the n</u>	ame of the new Aegister
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Fh	orida street address	
	City	, Florida	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ADRIANA COTTIN	15225 GREAT BAY LN	□Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32824	□Remove
			<b>⊞</b> Change
MGR	CESAR CASADIEGO	15225 GREAT BAY LN	
		ORLANDO, FL 32824	□Remove
			■Change
			□Add
			AON CECTA
			FILED FALSON FILED FILED FILED FOR STANDS CORPORATION OF THE SHOP OF THE STANDS CORPORATION OF T
			□Remove
			□Add
			Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Champa

						<del></del>
<del></del>						
		<del>_</del>				
		<u> </u>			-	
<del></del>			<u> </u>			
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				<u></u>	<del>.</del>	1.52023
						<b>- 70N</b>
						NOR CON
						FORA STA
						TIONS
		-				<del></del>
Effective dat	e, if other than the	date of filing:	SEPTEMBER		(optiona	l)
Note: If the c	te is listed, the date mus ate inserted in this ble	sck does not me	et the applicable.			
document s e	fective date on the De	rparament of Sta	re s records.			
ne record special ord is filed.	ies a delayed effectiv	e date, but not ai	r effective time, a	at 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after t
na is mea.						
	EMBER 12	_	2023			

Filing Fee: \$25.00